MATERIALS CODE 1539

WEST VIRGINIA DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

APPROVED PRODUCTS LIST FOR WELDED WIRE REINFORCEMENT (709.4)

SOURCE

Insteel Wire Products
Mt. Airy, NC
(E0810)

Nucor Steel Corp.
Wallingford, CT
(C401A)

Insteel Steel & Wire
Hazelton, PA
(S407A)

Engineered Wire Products
Upper Sandusky, OH
(E128A)

Alabama Wire Products
Elizabethtown, KY
(A334A)

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 24, 2012

APPROVAL NUMBER

1392120A

1424312A

1424313A

1424314A

1424315A



